Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-400-5 4U Compact Stylish Rackmount
Chassis
• Patented Aluminum Front Panel with Locks
• Optional Aluminum Chassis
• Power and Alarm Reset Switch

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
D-400-5
IS-1000R3NP 4U Redundant PSUD-400-5 D-400-5 with Black Bezel
IS-400R8P IS 400w x 2 redundant
IS-550R8P Mini 550w Redundant
Drive Cage BPN Trayless Drive Cage Series
BPU Tray Drive Cage Series
FANS DD-FAN80
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
D-400-5-BLUE D-400-5 with Blue Bezel
D-400-5-RED D-400-5 with Red Bezel
D-400-5-SILVER D-400-5 with Silver Bezel